BREAKFAST - served all day

(Sides — toast: $2.00; 2 bacon or 2 sausage: $2.00; 2 eggs: $2.00)

Breakfast Croissant $11.95
Your choice of ham, bacon, or sausage; scrambled egg and cheese on
a butter croissant, made fresh to order

Ham & Cheese Croissant $9.95
Warm ham & cheese on a butter croissant, made fresh to order
Irish Breakfast Roll $14.95

2 scrambled eggs, 2 bacon strips, 2 sausage patties, 2 hashbrowns &
ketchup on a buttered French roll (it’s big!)

OMELETTES (3 eggs, served with hashbrowns and toast)

Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Swiss $12.95 Chicken, Pesto, Jack $12.95
Spinach, Mushroom, Swiss  $12.95 Sun-dried tomato, $12.95

Turkey, Provolone
CREPES

Apple Cinnamon $7.95 Blueberry Cheesecake $8.95
Chocolate $7.95 Chicken, Spinach, $9.95
Strawberries & Cream $8.95 Mushroom & Swiss
WAFFLES

Belgian (plain) $6.95  Fried Chicken $12.95
Seasonal Berries & Chantilly $8.95 Hashbrown, Bacon, $8.95
Tiramisu $8.95 Cheddar

BEVERAGES

Coffee (hot or iced), Latté (hot or iced), Cappuccino, Espresso, Hot Chocolate, Hot
Tea, Freshly-brewed Iced Tea, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Milk, Evian,
Perrier, San Pellegrino, Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite)

The health department requires us to say: Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Please notify your sever of any allergies upon arrival.
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SANDWICHES

(Add Bacon $2.00) (Double Meat $4.00)

“Parisien”
Ham, cheese, and butter on a fresh baguette

Saucisson

French salami, cornichon, and butter on a fresh baguette
Brie

French brie cheese and butter on a fresh baguette

Paté
French pork & peppercorn paté, cornichons on a fresh baguette

Caprese
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, pesto, on a fresh baguette

“La Corse”
Spicy capicola, provolone cheese, dijon mustard, spring greens,
tomato, and vinaigrette on a fresh baguette

“Napoleon”
Prosciutto, parmesan cheese, sun-dried tomato & pesto on a baguette

Roast Beef
Sliced cold roast beef, swiss cheese, dijon mustard, pickles, spring
greens, on a fresh baguette

“lle de Capri “
Sliced cold roast beef, provolone, lettuce, tomato, olive oil, on toasted
garlic bread

Turkey
Sliced turkey, provolone, roasted red peppers & herbs on a baguette

Auntie Val’s Turkey
Sliced turkey, provolone, cranberry sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, and
mayonnaise on a fresh baguette

Pan Bagnat
Chicken or Tuna, hard-boiled egg slices, mayonnaise, spring greens,
tomatoes, and onions, on a bagnat roll

Baguette Burger & Fries
Ground beef patty with cheddar cheese, roasted tomatoes and
sautéed onions on a fresh baguette. Served with French fries

Grown-up Grilled Cheese
Gruyere cheese and tomato on sliced pain blanc

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.95

$13.95

$14.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$15.95

$7.95

SALADS

Composée $11.95
Tuna or Chicken, tomato, red onion, hardboiled egg on fresh spring
greens with vinaigrette dressing
Tomato Mozzarella $11.95
Slices of tomato & fresh mozzarella on spring greens with pesto
drizzle, vinaigrette dressing
Strawberry Walnut $11.95
Strawberries, walnuts, red onion, and goat cheese on spring greens
with vinaigrette dressing
Fried Chicken $12.95
Fried chicken strips, tomato, red onion, and monterey jack cheese on
crisp romaine with Ranch dressing
Caesar $9.95
Crisp romaine tossed with creamy Caesar dressing, anchovy,
parmesan, and croutons (Add Chicken: $3.00)
Iceberg Wedge $9.95
With blue cheese dressing, tomatoes, red onions, and bacon crumbles

(Add Bread Bowl $2.00)
Du Jour (soup of the day — see display) $8.50
French Onion (available every day) $8.95
Half Soup / Half Sandwich $13.95
Soup Du Jour & half any lunch sandwich of your choice

Served with side house salad.
Lorraine (ham) $10.95 Spinach & Goat Cheese $10.95
Chicken & Mushroom $10.95 Tomato Basil $10.95
Salmon & Spinach $10.95
Bag of Chips $2.50 Side House Salad $3.00
Frites (French fries) $3.50 Side of Fruit $5.50



VIENNOISERIES (PASTRIES)

Croissant $3.55
Almond croissant $4.95
Chocolatine $3.95
Pain au Chocolat $4.95
Spinach Feta Croissant $4.75
Cheese Danish $3.75
Cinnamon roll $4.95
Cruffin $3.95
Pain aux raisins $3.95
(also known as Raisin Roll)

Tresse $4.95
Turnover (various flavors, see case) $5.95
Beignets 1 for $1.50, 3 for $4.25, or 6 for $8.00

Cannelé

Chocolate chip cookie
Smores cookie
Madeleine

Palmier

Rochers Coco
(coconut macaroon)

1 for $2.50, or 3 for $7.00

$3.00
$3.25
$2.25
$3.25
$4.95

CAKES, TARTS, & DESSERTS

Apple tart $5.95
Baklava $6.95
Bread pudding $5.75
Cheesecake slice (various flavors, see case) $6.95
Créme brulée $6.95
Eclair $5.75
Fruit tart $7.50
Lemon square $5.50
Lemon tart $6.50
Lemon tart meringuée $6.50

Macarons
Moelleux
Muffin
Napoleon
Opera
Paris-Brest

Profiterole (Cream Puff)

Royal chocolate cake slice

Soupir

Tiramisu

Chocolate bon bons gift box

1 for $2.00, 3 for $5.00, or 6 for $9.00
$5.75
$4.50
$7.50
$7.25
$6.95
$6.95
$7.25
$6.95
$6.95
$25.00



