#### BREAKFAST – served all day

(Sides – toast: \$2.00; 2 bacon or 2 sausage: \$2.00; 2 eggs: \$2.00)  Breakfast Croissant  Your choice of ham, bacon, or sausage; scrambled egg and cheese on a butter croissant, made fresh to order						
Ham & Cheese Croissant Warm ham & cheese on a butter croissant, made fresh to order						
Irish Breakfast Roll \$14.95 2 scrambled eggs, 2 bacon strips, 2 sausage patties, 2 hashbrowns & ketchup on a buttered French roll (it's big!)  OMELETTES (3 eggs, served with hashbrowns and toast)						
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Swiss	\$12.95	Chicken, Pesto, Jack	\$12.95			
Spinach, Mushroom, Swiss	\$12.95	Sun-dried tomato, Turkey, Provolone	\$12.95			
CREPES						
Apple Cinnamon	\$7.95	Blueberry Cheesecake	\$8.95			
Chocolate	\$7.95	Chicken, Spinach,	\$9.95			
Strawberries & Cream	\$8.95	Mushroom & Swiss				
WAFFLES						
Belgian (plain)	\$6.95	Fried Chicken	\$12.95			
Seasonal Berries & Chantilly	\$8.95	Hashbrown, Bacon,	\$8.95			
Tiramisu	\$8.95	Cheddar				

#### **BEVERAGES**

Coffee (hot or iced), Latté (hot or iced), Cappuccino, Espresso, Hot Chocolate, Hot Tea, Freshly-brewed Iced Tea, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Milk, Evian, Perrier, San Pellegrino, Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite)

The health department requires us to say: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Please notify your sever of any allergies upon arrival.

© 2024 O Happy Bread, LLC. Prices subject to change without notice. Rev. 4/2024

# **CAFÉ MENU**



# 1231 E. BASIN AVE SUITE 7-8 PAHRUMP, NV 89060 (775) 455-0478

<u>Bakery-Café Hours</u> Open seven days a week 7AM – 7PM

## **SANDWICHES**

(Add Bacon \$2.00) (Double Meat \$4.00)	
"Parisien" Ham, cheese, and butter on a fresh baguette	\$11.95
Saucisson French salami, cornichon, and butter on a fresh baguette	\$11.95
<b>Brie</b> French brie cheese and butter on a fresh baguette	\$11.95
Paté French pork & peppercorn paté, cornichons on a fresh baguette	\$11.95
Caprese Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, pesto, on a fresh baguette	\$12.95
<b>"La Corse"</b> Spicy capicola, provolone cheese, dijon mustard, spring greens, tomato, and vinaigrette on a fresh baguette	\$13.95
"Napoleon" Prosciutto, parmesan cheese, sun-dried tomato & pesto on a baguette	\$14.95
Roast Beef Sliced cold roast beef, swiss cheese, dijon mustard, pickles, spring greens, on a fresh baguette	\$13.95
"Île de Capri"  Sliced cold roast beef, provolone, lettuce, tomato, olive oil, on toasted garlic bread	\$13.95
Turkey Sliced turkey, provolone, roasted red peppers & herbs on a baguette	\$13.95
Auntie Val's Turkey Sliced turkey, provolone, cranberry sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, and mayonnaise on a fresh baguette	\$13.95
Pan Bagnat Chicken or Tuna, hard-boiled egg slices, mayonnaise, spring greens, tomatoes, and onions, on a bagnat roll	\$12.95
Baguette Burger & Fries Ground beef patty with cheddar cheese, roasted tomatoes and sautéed onions on a fresh baguette. Served with French fries	\$15.95
<b>Grown-up Grilled Cheese</b> Gruyère cheese and tomato on sliced pain blanc	\$7.95

# **SALADS**

Composée Tuna or Chicken, tomato, red onion, hardboiled egg on fresh spring greens with vinaigrette dressing  Tomato Mozzarella Slices of tomato & fresh mozzarella on spring greens with pesto drizzle, vinaigrette dressing  Strawberry Walnut Strawberries, walnuts, red onion, and goat cheese on spring greens with vinaigrette dressing  Fried Chicken Fried chicken strips, tomato, red onion, and monterey jack cheese on crisp romaine with Ranch dressing								
					Caesar			\$9.95
					Crisp romaine tossed with oparmesan, and croutons	creamy Caesa	r dressing, anchovy, (Add Chicken: \$3.00)	,
					Iceberg Wedge With blue cheese dressing, tomatoes, red onions, and bacon crumbles			
SOUPS								
(Add Bread Bowl \$2.00)								
<b>Du Jour</b> (soup of the day	<b>Du Jour</b> (soup of the day – see display)							
French Onion (available every day)  Half Soup / Half Sandwich  Soup Du Jour & half any lunch sandwich of your choice			\$8.95					
			\$13.95					
QUICHES								
Served with side house sa	lad.							
Lorraine (ham)	\$10.95	Spinach & Goat Cheese	\$10.95					
Chicken & Mushroom	\$10.95	Tomato Basil	\$10.95					
Salmon & Spinach	\$10.95							
SIDES								
Bag of Chips	\$2.50	Side House Salad	\$3.00					
Frites (French fries)	\$3.50	Side of Fruit	\$5.50					

### **VIENNOISERIES (PASTRIES)**

#### CAKES, TARTS, & DESSERTS

Croissant	\$3.55	Apple tart	\$5.95
Almond croissant	\$4.95	Baklava	\$6.95
Chocolatine	\$3.95	Bread pudding	\$5.75
Pain au Chocolat	\$4.95	Cheesecake slice (various flavors, see case)	\$6.95
Spinach Feta Croissant	\$4.75	Crème brulée	\$6.95
Cheese Danish	\$3.75	Éclair	\$5.75
Cinnamon roll	\$4.95	Fruit tart	\$7.50
Cruffin	\$3.95	Lemon square	\$5.50
Pain aux raisins	\$3.95	Lemon tart	\$6.50
(also known as Raisin Roll)		Lemon tart meringuée	\$6.50
Tresse	\$4.95	<b>Macarons</b> 1 for \$2.00, 3 for \$	5.00, or 6 for \$9.00
<b>Turnover</b> (various flavors, see case) \$5.95		Moelleux	\$5.75
Beignets	1 for \$1.50, 3 for \$4.25, or 6 for \$8.00	Muffin	\$4.50
Cannelé	1 for \$2.50, or 3 for \$7.00	Napoleon	\$7.50
Chocolate chip cookie	\$3.00	Opera	\$7.25
Smores cookie	\$3.25	Paris-Brest	\$6.95
Madeleine	\$2.25	Profiterole (Cream Puff)	\$6.95
Palmier	\$3.25	Royal chocolate cake slice	\$7.25
Rochers Coco	\$4.95	Soupir	\$6.95
(coconut macaroon)		Tiramisu	\$6.95
		Chocolate bon bons gift box	\$25.00